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UAN 

EPF BENEFICIARY LIST 

101471808527 
102029616329 
101340666663 
102029616340 
101515365648 
101471808493 
101473899271 

101471808438 
101827024570 
101636284843 
101636284862 
101828277071 
101830617048 
101436731920 
102029616317 
101478996281 
101510678026 
101471238028 
101471808429 
102029616355 
102029616270 
102029616258 

101501290495 
101471808464 
100953764877 
101471253201 
102030194552 
102029616243 

102029616262 
102029616338 

102029616291 

G 

MEMBER NAME 

ANASWARA 
ANJUKRISHNA K 
ARUNLAL P K 

ASWATHI P K 
ASWATHI SATHYAN 
BEENA TM 

BINDU KONNARATHODI 
DERLY SHIJU 
DIPESHK 
AMRUTHA T 

ANJITHA ASHOK 
ANUSREE KP 

ASHIK SATHYAN 
PRIYANKA V 

DRISHYA TP 
UNNIMATHA 
GOPIKA 
KOMALAM 
NEETHUV 
NITHIN KP 

NISHA DERISH 
PRASEETHA 
SAJITHAN 
SANJAYV 

SAROJINI P 
SHAJI JOSEPH 

SHEEJA BINU 

SHIJI C V 
SNEHA P 
SOORAJ P 

SWAPNA K 

K.M.Q 
WONHOW 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

SIC 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Jun2023 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

0.00 

316,764.00 

Total Contribution 

12,682.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

10,295.00 

Total IP Contribution 

2,387.00 
SNo. 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

No. Of 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

119.00 

1 

15775.00 

30 

7204209467 7204209468 

115.00 

15214.00 

BEENAT M DERLY VM 

2 

111.00 

14747.00 

3 

30 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

135.00 

17902.00 

26 

7204209473 7204209475 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

85.00 

7204212294 

5 

11268.00 

30 

SUMATHI K 

83.00 

11019.00 

SAJITHAN 

7204212306 

6 

108.00 

14376.00 

7 

30 

NEETHUV 

7204212314 

136.00 

18028.00 

8 

30 

ARUNLAL P K 

7204212452 

105.00 

13977.00 

30 

SANJAYV 

7204212508 

89.00 

11768.00 

10 

30 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

89.00 

11768.00 

11 

30 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

116.00 

15374.00 

12 

30 

Anaswara PP 

7204212639 

81.00 

10769.00 

13 

30 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

97.00 

12848.00 

14 

30 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

|7204262671 

99.00 

13087.00 

15 

26 

Aiswarya K 

7204262860 

83.00 

11064.00 

I6 

24 

REVATHI SREENIVASAN 

7204338401 

91.00 

12100.00 

17 

30 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

7204377975 

0.00 

18 

On Leave 

0.00 

0 

7204400573 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

AMRUTHA T 

90.00 

12000.00 

19 

30 

7204400615 
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Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

91.00 

12100.00 

30 

91.00 

12100.00 

20 

30 

Sathyaja 
PRASEEJA T 

7204424711 7204433801 

21 

65.00 

8550.00 

28 

SWAPNA K 

7204468655 

22 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

ANUSREE KP 

7204469754 

23 

90.00 

12000.00 

30 

DIPESHK 

7204470115 

24 

104.00 

13830.00 

30 

114.00 

15100.00 

25 

30 

ASHIK SATHYAN 
RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

26 

PRINCIPAL 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Jul2023 

ESIC 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

309,299.00 

0.00 

Total Contribution 

12,383.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

10,053.00 

Total IP Contribution 

2,330.00 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

119.00 

15775.00 

31 

7204209467 

115.00 

1 

15214.00 

BEENATM DERLY VM 

31 

7204209468 

2 

111.00 

14747.00 

31 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

7204209473 

3 

155.00 

20656.00 

31 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

7204209475 

4 

82.00 

10905.00 

30 

SUMATHI K 

7204212294 

5 

83.00 

11019.00 

31 

SAJITHAN 

7204212306 

6 

60.00 

7884.00 

17 

NEETHUV 

|7204212314 

7 

136.00 

18028.00 

31 

ARUNLAL P K 

7204212452 

8 

105.00 

13977.00 

31 

SANJAYV 

7204212508 

89.00 

11768.00 

31 

UNNIMATHA 

|7204212539 

10 

89.00 

11768.00 

3 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

11 

PRINCIPAL 
K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MED'CALCOLFGE 

116.00 

15374.00 

31 

Anaswara PP 

7204212639 

12 

81.00 

10769.00 

31 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

13 

MED7 

50.00 

6631.00 

16 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

7204262671 

4 

114.00 

15100.00 

31 

Aiswarya K 

7204262860 

5 

87.00 

MANASSERY PO. MUKKOM KOZHIKODE 

11599.00 

26 

REVATHI SREENIVASAN 

7204338401 

16 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

7204377975 

17 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

7204400573 

18 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

AMRUTHAT 

7204400615 

19 
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Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

20 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

Sathyaja 
PRASEEJA T 

7204424711 7204433801 

21 

67.00 

8855.00 

30 

SWAPNA K 

7204468655 

22 

0.00 

On Leave 

0.00 

ANUSREE KP 

|7204469754 

23 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

DIPESHK 

7204470115 

24 

104.00 

13830.00 

31 

25 

114.00 

15100.00 

31 

ASHIK SATHYAN 
RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

26 

PRINCIPA| 
MEO 

MUKKOM AMANASSERY P.O. KOZHIKODE 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

0000 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Aug2023 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

Total Contribution 

303,611.00 

Total IP Contribution 

0.00 

12,154.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

9,868.00 

2,286.00 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 
IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

119.00 

15775.00 

31 

115.00 

15214.00 

1 

31 

BEENATM DERLY V M 

7204209467 7204209468 

2 

111.00 

14747.00 

31 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

7204209473 

3 

155.00 

20656.00 

31 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

7204209475 

4 

82.00 

10905.00 

30 

SUMATHI K 

7204212294 

5 

83.00 

11019.00 

31 

SAJITHA N 

7204212306 

6 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

NEETHUV 

7204212314 

7 

136.00 

18028.00 

31 

ARUNLAL PK 

7204212452 

8 

105.00 

13977.00 

31 

SANJAY V 

7204212508 

9 

89.00 

11768.00 

31 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

10 

77.00 

10250.00 

27 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

116.00 

15374.00 

31 

Anaswara PP 

7204212639 

12 

81.00 

10769.00 

31 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

13 

PRINCIPAL 
NC.T. AYURVEDA NZCAL COLLEGE 

VEDA 

97.00 

12848.00 

31 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

MED 

7204262671 

106.00 

14126.00 

29 

AiswaryaK 

7204262860 

15 

89.00 

11822.00 

26 

REVATHI SREENIVASAN 

|7204338401 

16 

MANASSERY P.O. MUKKOM KOZHIKODE 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

7204377975 

17 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

7204400573 

18 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

AMRUTHA T 

|7204400615 

19 
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IP 

Total 

Reason 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contributlon 

Wages 

Days 

82.00 

10929.00 

28 

Sathyaja 

7204424711 

20 

91.00 

12100.00 

21 

31 

PRASEEJA T 

7204433801 

63.00 

8274.00 

28 

SWAPNA K 

22 

7204468655 

0.00 

ANUSREE KP 

23 

On Leave 

0.00 

7204469754 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

DIPESH K 

|7204470115 

24 

104.00 

13830.00 

31 

25 

114.00 

15100.00 

ASHIK SATHYAN 
RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

26 

31 

EDA 
AEDICA 

PRINCIPAL 
K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

MANASSERY P.O MUKKOM KOZHIKODE 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Sep2023 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

0.00 

Total Contribution 

276,132.00 

11,056.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

8,975.00 

Total IP Contribution 

2,081.00 

IP 

Reason 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

SNo. 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

119.00 

15775.00 

1 

30 

115.00 

15214.00 

BEENAT M DERLYV M 

2 

30 

7204209467 7204209468 

111.00 

14747.00 

3 

30 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

7204209473 

155.00 

20656.00 

4 

30 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

7204209475 

0.00 

SUMATHI K 

5 

On Leave 

0.00 

|7204212294 

83.00 

11019.00 

6 

30 

SAJITHA N 

7204212306 

0.00 

NEETHUV 

7 

On Leave 

0.00 

7204212314 

136.00 

18028.00 

3 

30 

ARUNLAL PK 

7204212452 

95.00 

12579.00 

9 

27 

SANJAYV 

|7204212508 

89.00 

11768.00 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

89.00 

11768.00 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

116.00 

15374.00 

Anaswara P P 

12 

7204212639 

PRINCIPAL KMC.T AYUP FOA 
MEDICALO 

81.00 

13 

10769.00 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

90.00 

11991.00 

14 

28 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

7204262671 

95.00 

12583.00 

15 

25 

Aiswarya K 

7204262860 

NEDA 

Left Service 

0.00 

16 

0.00 

REVATHI SREENIVASAN 

7204338401 

85.00 

11293.00 

28 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

17 

|7204377975 

MANASSERY Po KOZHIKODE 
MUKKOM 

On Leave 

0.00 

18 

0.00 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

0 

90.00 

12000.00 

19 

30 

AMRUTHA T 

7204400573 7204400615 
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Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

ls 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contrlbutlon 

Wages 

Days 

85.00 

11293.00 

28 

Sathyaja 

91.00 

20 

12100.00 

30 

PRASEEJA T 

7204424711 7204433801 

21 

65.00 

8550.00 

28 

SWAPNA K 

7204468655 

22 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

ANUSREE KP 

7204469754 

23 

90.00 

12000.00 

30 

DIPESH K 

7204470115 

24 

87.00 

11525.00 

25 

114.00 

15100.00 

25 

30 

ASHIK SATHYAN 
RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

26 

PRINCIPAL KMCT AURVEDA 
MED 

MANASSERY P.O. MUKKOM 
KOZHIKODE 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

ÉSIC, 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Oct2023 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

0.00 

Total Contribution 

294,693.00 

11,798.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

9,578.00 

Total IP Contribution 

2,220.00 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

IP Name 

SNo. 

No. Of 
Days 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

Contribution 

Wages 

119.00 

15775.00 

31 

BEENA TM 

1 

7204209467 

115.00 

15214.00 

31 

DERLY VM 

2 

7204209468 

111.00 

14747.00 

31 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

7204209473 

3 

155.00 

20656.00 

31 

SHAJI 

7204209475 

4 

Left Service 

0.00 

0.00 

SUMATHI K 

5 

7204212294 

83.00 

11019.00 

31 

SAJITHAN 

7204212306 

6 

98.00 

12985.00 

28 

NEETHUV 

7204212314 

MED 

136.00 

18028.00 

31 

ARUNLAL PK 

7204212452 

8 

105.00 

13977.00 

31 

SANJAYV 

7204212508 

9 

89.00 

11768.00 

31 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

MANASSERY PO MUKKOM KOZHIKCDE 

89.00 

11768.00 

31 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

116.00 

15374.00 

31 

Anaswara PP 

7204212639 

12 

81.00 

10769.00 

31 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

13 

97.00 

12848.00 

31 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

7204262671 

14 

99.00 

13152.00 

27 

AiswaryaK 

7204262860 

15 

PRINCIPAL K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

82.00 

10929.00 

28 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

7204377975 

16 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

7204400573 

17 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

AMRUTHA T 

7204400615 

18 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

Sathyaja 

7204424711 

19 
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Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

91.00 

12100.00 

31 

7204433801 

68.00 

20 

9000.00 

PRASEEJA T 
SWAPNAK 

31 

7204468655 

21 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

ANUSREE KP 

7204469754 

22 

90.00 

12000.00 

31 

DIPESHK 

7204470115 

23 

101.00 

13384.00 

30 

114.00 

15100.00 

24 

31 

ASHIK SATHYAN RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

25 

MEDC 

PRINCIPAL KM.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

MANASSERY PO. 
NUKKOM 

KOZHIKODE 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 
for 

Nov2023 

ESIC 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

Total Contribution 

319,421.00 

0.00 

12,788.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

10,382.00 

Total IP Contribution 

2,406.00 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

124.00 

16425.00 

30 

BEENA TM 

130.00 

1 

17214.00 

30 

DERLY VM 

7204209467 7204209468 

2 

126.00 

16747.00 

30 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

7204209473 

3 

169.00 

22406.00 

30 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

7204209475 

4 

93.00 

12269.00 

30 

SAJITHAN 

7204212306 

5 

123.00 

16376.00 

30 

NEETHUV 

7204212314 

151.00 

20028.00 

30 

ARUNLAL PK 

7204212452 

7 

120.00 

15977.00 

28 

SANJAY V 

7204212508 

8 

100.00 

13268.00 

30 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

9 

100.00 

13268.00 

30 

KOMALAM 

7204212555 

10 

MANASSERY PO. 
MUKKOM 

KOZHIKODE 

19.00 

2500.00 

5 

Anaswara PP 

7204212639 

PRINCIPAL K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

11 

93.00 

12269.00 

30 

GOPIKA 

7204224521 

12 

110.00 

14597.00 

29 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

7204262671 

13 

108.00 

14400.00 

24 

Aiswarya K 

7204262860 

14 

125.00 

16600.00 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 30 

7204377975 

5 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

7204400573 

6 

119.00 

15850.00 

30 

AMRUTHAT 

7204400615 

17 

102.00 

13590.00 

27 

Sathyaja 

7204424711 

18 

114.00 

15100.00 

30 

PRASEEJA T 

7204433801 

19 

6:02:05PM 8/10/2024 
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Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

72.00 

9540.00 

26 

SWAPNAK 

7204468655 

20 

On Leave 

0.00 

0.00 

0 

ANUSREE KP 

7204469754 

21 

98.00 

13067.00 

30 

DIPESH K 

7204470115 

22 

91.00 

12080.00 

24 

ASHIK SATHYAN 

23 

119.00 

15850.00 

30 

RAZIA KABEER 

7204471860 7204495992 

24 

PRINCIPAL 
K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE RVEDA 

MUKKOM 
MANASSERY PO 

KOZHIKODE 
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Employees' 

State 

Insurance 

Corporation 

Contribution 

History 
Of 

72000321490001305 

for 

Dec2023 

Total Monthly Wages 

Total Government Contribution 

Total Contribution 

0.00 

449,289.00 

17,990.00 

Total Employer Contribution 

14,602.00 

Total IP Contribution 

3,388.00 

Reason 

IP 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

Is 

Disable 

IP 

Number 

SNo. 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

102.00 

13548.00 

1 

28 

|7204209467 

BEENAT M DERLY VM 

123.00 

16381.00 

2 

30 

7204209468 

126.00 

16747.00 

3 

31 

Bindu Konnarathodi 

|7204209473 

169.00 

22406.00 

4 

31 

SHAJI JOSEPH 

93.00 

12269.00 

5 

31 

SAJITHAN 

7204209475 7204212306 

107.00 

14263.00 

6 

27 

NEETHU V 

7204212314 

151.00 

20028.00 

ARUNLAL P K 

7 

7204212452 

120.00 

15977.00 

SANJAYV 

8 

7204212508 

ppINCIPeDA Lombhr 

97.00 

9 

12840.00 

30 

UNNIMATHA 

7204212539 

100.00 

13268.00 

31 

KOMALAM 

10 

7204212555 

On Leave 

0.00 

11 

0.00 

Anaswara P P 

7204212639 

MEDICAL CcOLLLE 

K.M.C.T. n 

12 

0.00 

SAROJINI PT 

NEDA 

0.00 

|7204213088 

93.00 

12269.00 

31 

GOPIKA 

3 

7204224521 

MEDICAL 
MANASSERY PO MUKKOM KOZHIKODE 

106.00 

14126.00 

29 

ASWATHI SATHYAN 

7204262671 

Left Service 

0.00 

15 

0.00 

0 

AiswaryaK 

7204262860 

113.00 

14994.00 

16 

28 

SHAMNA MANNAMPOYYIL 

7204377975 

0.00 

ANJITHA ASHOK 

7 

On Leave 

0.00 

7204400573 

100.00 

13294.00 

18 

26 

AMRUTHA T 

7204400615 

88.00 

11690.00 

19 

24 

Sathyaja 

7204424711 
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IP 

Reason 

Total 

No. Of 

IP Name 

SNo. 

Is 

Disable 
P 

Number 

Contribution 

Wages 

Days 

114.00 

15100.00 

31 

PRASEEJA T 

20 

7204433801 

81.00 

10800.00 

31 

SWAPNAK 

21 

7204468655 

0.00 

ANUSREE KP 

22 

On Leave 

0.00 

7204469754 

97.00 

12871.00 

23 

28 

DIPESH K 

7204470115 

63.00 

8281.00 

17 

ASHIK SATHYAN 

24 

7204471860 

119.00 

15850.00 

25 

15 

RAZIA KABEER 

7204495992 

71.00 

9406.00 

26 

27 

DRISHYA TP 

7204558734 

82.00 

10839.00 

27 

28 

NISHA DERISH 

7204559176 

119.00 

15750.00 

28 

31 

BIJU E 

7204559193 

132.00 

17500.00 

29 

31 

SHAKKEER 

7204559469 

100.00 

13250.00 

30 

31 

SHIJI C V 

|7204559491 

78.00 

10300.00 

31 

31 

ANJUKRISHNA K 

7204559505 

85.00 

11226.00 

32 

29 

7204559770 

88.00 

PRASEETHA 
SOORAJP 

11613.00 

33 

30 

7204559781 

82.00 

10839.00 

34 

28 

SHEEJA BINU 

7204559784 

130.00 

17250.00 

31 

MANISH 

35 

7204559929 

75.00 

9968.00 

36 

30 

SNEHA P 

7204559944 

70.00 

9250.00 

37 

31 

ASWATHI P K 

7204559949 

44.00 

5806.00 

38 

4 

THANKAMANI K 

70.00 

9290.00 

39 

4 

SAROJINI P 

7204561039 7204561047 

PRINCIPAL 

K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

MANASSERY PO." 
MUKKOM VOZHIKU 
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